Sun, 9/24/2017
Sun, 10/8/2017
Sun, 10/15/2017
Sun, 11/5/2017
Sun, 11/19/2017
Sun, 12/3/2017

Sat, 12/16/2017
(Christmas Service)

Sun, 1/14/2018
Sun, 1/28/2018
Sun, 2/11/2018
Wed, 2/21/2018
Sun, 3/4/2018

Wed, 3/14/2018

Sun, 3/25/2018
(Palm Sunday)

Sun, 4/8/2018
Sun, 4/15/2018
Sun,5/20/2018

(Pentecost)
(Children’s Day)

SINGING SCHEDULE

2017-2018
LES Gr. 5-8 St
LES Gr. 7-8 St.
LES Gr. 4K-2 St.
LES Gr. 4K-8 St.
LES Gr. 4K-2 St.
LES Gr. 3-8 St.
LES & Sun School  St.
LES Gr. 5-6 St.
LES Gr. 4K-8 St.
LES Gr. 34 St.
LES Gr. 3-6 St.
LES Gr. 5-6 St.
LES Gr. 5-8 St.
LES & Sun School  St.
LES Gr. 1-4 St.
LES Gr. 4K-8 St.
LES & Sun School  St.

.John’s

Paul’'s

John’s

John’s

Peter’s

John’s

John’s

John’s

John’s

John’s

John’s

Paul’'s

John’s

John’s

Peter’s

John’s

John’s

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

9:00

10:00

4:00 & 6:00

8:00

10:00

8:00

4:30

10:00

4:30

10:00

9:00

10:00

10:00



